Symbiosis Statistical Institute (SSI)

M.Sc. (Applied Statistics) SEMESTER 1

Day Date Event
Monday July 9, 2018 Commencement of Semester (I)
Monday - Friday August 27 - 31, 2018 Class Test - |
Monday - Friday September 24 - 28, Class Test - 11
2018
Saturday October 13,2018 M.Sc. Last Working Day
Monday October 22, 2018 Term End Exam for Sem - |

November 6 - 9,

Tuesday - Friday 2018 Diwali Holidays
M.Sc. (Applied Statistics) SEMESTER II
Day Date Event
Monday November 12, 2018 Commencement of Semester (1)
Monday - Saturday December 24 - 29, Class Test - |
2018
Monday - Friday February 4 - 8, 2019 Class Test - 11
Saturday March 16, 2019 M.Sc. (Sem II) Last Working Day
: Term End Exam for
Monday April 1, 2019 Sem II

*The below mentioned dates are tentative. Changes if any will be communicated to students.




